Kampoppsett Todalsdagen 2. juli 2016:

Start kl.

09:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
12:00
12:30
13:00
13:30
14:00
15:30
16:15

Start kl.

09:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
12:00
12:30
13:00
13:30
14:00

Bane 1 Gruppe A lillegutt

KUST
Sunndal
Kattem
Sunndal
Orkdal 1
KUST
Bud
Kattem
Orkdal 1
Bud
BRONSEFINALE
FINALE

Bane 2 Gruppe B lillegutt
Surnadal
Molde
Oppdal
Molde
Orkdal 2
Surnadal
Tingvoll
Oppdal
Orkdal 2
Tingvoll

Bud

Orkdal 1

KUST

Bud

Kattem

Sunndal

Orkdal 1

Sunndal

KUST

Kattem
Nr.2grA-nr.2gr.B
Nr.lgrA-nr.1gr.B

Tingvoll
Orkdal 2
Surnadal
Tingvoll
Oppdal
Molde
Orkdal 2
Molde
Surnadal
Oppdal




Kampoppsett Todalsdagen 2. juli 2016:

Nr
25
28
31
34
37
40
43
46
49
52
55
58
60

Nr
24
27
30
33
36
39
42
45
48
51
54
57

Nr
23
26
29
32
35
38
41
44
47
50
53
56
59

Start kl.

09:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30

Bane 3
Seya/Todalen G10
Valsgyfjord G 10
BB-Fotball G10
Kvass/Ulvungen G10
Spya/Todalen G10

12:00
12:30
13:00
13:30
14:00
14:30
15:00
15:30

Start ki.

09:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
12:00
12:30
13:00
13:30
14.00
14:30
15:00

Start kl.

09:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
12:00
12:30
13:00
13:30
14:00
14:30
15:00
15:30

RATA OPP
SILG10lag1

Rindal G9

Rindal G10
SILG10lag 1
BB-Fotball G10
Kvass/Ulvungen G10
SILG10lag 1

Bane 4
Seya/Todalen J10
BB-Fotball G8
SILGY lag 2
Rindal G9
BB-Fotball G8
RATA OPP
Valsgyfjord G/J9
SILG8 lag 1
Valsgyfjord G/J9
Seya/Todalen J10
BB-Fotball G8
Valsgyfjord G/J9

Bane 5

Todalen kngtt
Sgya kngtt lag 2
Rindal G7/8
Sgya kngtt lag 1
Todalen kngtt
RATA OPP
Sgya kngtt lag 2
SILG/I7

SIL G8 lag 2
Sgya kngtt lag 1
SILG8 lag 2
Todalen kngtt
Sgya kngtt lag 3

SILGY lag 3
Rindal G10
SILGY lag 1
Valsgyfjord G 10
Rindal G10

Kvass/Ulvungen G10
SILG10 lag 2
BB-Fotball G10
Sgya/Todalen G10
SILG10 lag 2
SILG10 lag 2
Valsgyfijord G 10

Rindal G9
SILG8lag 1
Sgya/Todalen J10
SILGY lag 3
SILGY lag 1

SILGY lag 3
SILGY9 lag 2
Rindal G9

SILG8 lag 1
SIL G9 lag 2
SIL G9 lag 1

Sgya kngtt lag 1
Valsgyfjord G/J7
Sgya kngtt lag 3
SILG/I7

Valsgyfjord G/J7

Rindal G7/8
Sgya kngtt lag 3
Rindal G7/8
Valsgyfjord G/J7
Seya kngtt lag 2
SILG/)7

SIL G8 lag 2




